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Heating mat 17.5 W 62000000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Anwendung
Anschlussspannung
Anschlussleistung

Leistung

Mit Tragermatte

Fixierung des Heizleiters
Anzahl der Kaltleiter

Lange der Kaltleiter
Feuchtraumgeeignet

Lange

Breite

Mit Regler

Mit Raumthermostat

Mit Bodentemperatursensor
Selbstklebend

ET4602427
5703466180686
Devi

62000000
62-000000

Heizmatte

230V
17.5...17.5W
200W/m?

1000mm

358mm
274mm
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